
ORDER
TEE 

TIME
PLAYER NAME

LHI

(1)

(Ref HNA)

HI

(2)

As at

2022/04/15 

(Base Date)

HI

(3)

(Current)

HI

(4)

(Max +2

HI check)

CH

(5)

(Ref 

Annex 1)

PH

(6)

(90%)

RESULT

(7)

(1 win;

 0.5 half;

 0 loss)

SCORE ORDER
TEE 

TIME
PLAYER NAME

LHI

(1)

(Ref HNA)

HI

(2)

As at

2022/04/15 

(Base Date)

HI

(3)

(Current)

HI

(4)

(Max +2

HI check)

CH

(5)

(Ref 

Annex 1)

PH

(6)

(90%)

RESULT

(1 win; 

0.5 half;  

0 loss)

SCORE

Abubaker Cassiem 13,8 15,1 14,4 14,4 14 13 Craig Maclead 10,3 13,6 12,9 12,9 12 11

Ebrahiem Ariefdien 12,3 13,5 15,9 15,5 15 14 Stephen DuPont 10,3 13,2 15,2 15,2 14 13

Matthew Eaton 9,8 10,2 9,8 9,8 9 8 Gunter Weimar 10,2 11,5 12,1 12,1 11 10

Keyaam Cozyn 10,4 12,6 12,9 12,9 12 11 Glenn Gibbons 13,5 14,0 16,6 16,0 15 14

Hylton Craig 11,4 11,4 11,4 11,4 10 9 Trevor Rees 9,3 11,8 11,9 11,9 11 10

Llewelyn Miller 10,0 12,9 11,9 11,9 11 10 Dave Fairbrother 12,0 13,7 14,6 14,6 14 13

Mohain January 12,1 15,7 15,5 15,5 15 14 Geon-Claude Grobler 13,1 14,7 14,2 14,2 13 12

A.K Abrahams 13,1 9,1 13,1 11,1 10 9 Billy Domingo 14,4 17,8 17,5 16,0 15 14
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Ricky van Wyk 10,6 11,5 12,0 12,0 12 11 Brent Lyall 10,2 11,5 12,0 12,0 12 11

Terrence Cooper 11,9 11,0 11,9 11,9 12 11 Zack Burger 11,1 12,1 13,7 13,7 14 13

Keegan Earley 10,4 11,6 10,4 10,4 11 10 Colin Haytread 9,3 10,5 11,0 11,0 11 10

Reza Roberts 10,1 11,0 11,8 11,8 12 11 Johan Van Schalkwyk 9,5 9,7 9,7 9,7 10 9

Okert Swan N/A 10,9 10,1 10,1 10 9 Pierre-Andre Le Roux 8,9 8,5 10,0 10,0 10 9

Cheslin Rogers 9,7 11,3 11,1 11,1 11 10 Terry Brookes 10,1 11,3 13,3 13,3 14 13

Shane Langdon 11,1 13,0 13,7 13,7 14 13 Martin Peter 8,8 10,5 11,4 11,4 12 11

Barry Johnson 10,9 11,2 12,0 12,0 12 11 Warren Berry 9,6 10,6 10,6 10,6 11 10

1.5 2.5

4 4

5 3

1 Down

4/3

A/S

3/2

A/S

2/1

3/2

(3/2)

A/S

(2/1)

(3/2)

12:42

12:50

12:58

12:35

Min HI Band Check:

Players to fall into the high HI band

Minimum of 

Min HI Band Check:

Minimum of 

Players to fall into the high HI band

Total Away

6
Total Home

Overall Team Total Overall Team Total

0

1

0.5

8

1 Up

(4/3)

A/S4th 0.5 4th

3rd 0 3rd12:50

12:58

2nd 1 2nd

1st 012:35

12:42

1 Down

Total Home Total Away

Away Side Home Side

1st 1 1 Up

3rd 1 3rd 0

04th 1 4th

12:51

13:00

12:51

13:00

1st 1 1st 0

0.52nd 0.5 2nd

12:33

12:42

12:33

12:42

WP GOLF HARRY SOLOMON LEAGUE 2023 : TEAM ENTRY and RESULTS SHEET

SECTION : C

Rondebosch

Home Side Away Side

Westlake

ROUND : 2 FIXTURE DATE : Saturday, 27 May 2023


